

## Infamous Whiskey Successfully Completes Series Pre-Seed Funding Round

Infamous Whiskey Successfully Completes Their Series Pre-Seed Funding Round, Begins Seed Round.

GREENSBORO, GA, USA, August 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Infamous Whiskey announced it has successfully completed its series pre-seed funding round by raising \$100,000 from investors. Infamous Whiskey is a bourbon and spirits startup distillery company developing a range of adult



beverages that cater to the diverse preferences of whiskey enthusiasts. Key products include: Infamous Bourbon Whiskey, Lemon Chill Liqueur, and Act 1 Clear Whiskey.



We're proud to have so many early supporters of Infamous Whiskey, our brand, and products." Peter M. Allen, Chairmen & CFO of Infamous Whiskey Inc. "We're proud to have so many early supporters of Infamous Whiskey, our brand, and products," said Peter M. Allen, Chairmen & CFO of Infamous Whiskey Inc.

The pre-seed funding will allow Infamous Whiskey to launch efforts to support other initiatives, including their <u>Kickstarter</u> rewards based crowdfunding campaign launching September 8th 2023. The pre-seed funding will also help solidify go-to-market product development,

initiate beta testing to retail, and begin submission processes for federal, state, and local licensing to distill and sell.

As part of our commitment to making a positive impact, Infamous Whiskey proudly supports <u>The Lovely Project</u>, an organization dedicated to empowering and inspiring young girls to reach their full potential. Through this support, Infamous Whiskey aims to foster a brighter future and contribute to the betterment of communities.

For more information, please visit <u>www.infamouswhiskey.com</u>. For press inquiries, please contact:

Chris Roberts, VP of Media & Advertising

Phone: 706-817-5559

Email: marketing@infamouswhiskey.com

## About Infamous Whiskey:

Infamous Whiskey is a spirits brand that combines the roots of Georgia shine with the traditions of Kentucky distilling. Crafted by Lorenze Tremonti, master distiller and CEO, Infamous Whiskey challenges conventions and redefines the boundaries of taste. With an unwavering commitment to exceptional craftsmanship, Infamous Whiskey invites whiskey enthusiasts to embrace the extraordinary and live life infamously. Learn more: <a href="https://www.lnfamousWhiskey.com">www.lnfamousWhiskey.com</a>

Note: This press release is for informational purposes only.

#whiskey #bourbon #bourbonwhiskey #distillery #georgiawhiskey #georgiadistillery #infamouswhiskey #liveinfamously

Chris Roberts
Infamous Whiskey Inc.
+1 706-817-5559
email us here

Visit us on social media:

Facebook Instagram YouTube Twitter TikTok Other



Infamous Whiskey Bourbon Whiskey



Cocktails made with Infamous Act 1 Clear Whiskey - Photo by Susan Bourgoin

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/647176855

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.